
 

LC-LC MM Optic Patch Cord 3M

LC-LC Fiber optic patch cord MM OM3 Duplex , 2.0mm, 3m

Detailed
Model HFCA-LCLCOM3-030M-GN

Connector type LC

Cable Type Duplex

Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB

Return Loss MM P≥35dB(min)

Jacket OD(mm) 2.0

Jacket color OM3 Aqua

Wavelength MM 850nm

Jacket Material PVC

Storage Temperature -45℃~85℃
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